

Army Institute Of Technology (AIT), Dighi Camp, Pune - 15.

Director: 7249250115, Joint Director: 7249250117, Principal: 7249250186

Exch: 7249250183, 7249250184, 7249250185

Website: www.aitpune.com Email: ait@aitpune.edu.in

Recognised by AICTE and DTE Maharashtra and affiliated to Savitrabai Phule Pune University

Criterion 5- Student Support and Progression

Key Indicator- 5.3 Student Support

5.3.1 Number of awards/medals for outstanding performance in sports/cultural activities at university/state/national / international level (award for a team event should be counted as one) during the year.

Sr. No.	Documentary Evidences	Page No.
1.	Number of awards/medals for outstanding performance in sports/cultural activities at university/state/national / international level (award for a team event should be counted as one) during the year.	2-5

为

MA

1

片

大

K

姑

为

光

M

\$7

K

2

5

A

*

5



为

州

罗

ゲ

**

K

姑娘

5

A

Savitribai Phule Pune University Board of Sports & Physical Education



Certificate

(All India Inter University) (Individual & Team Event)

This is to certify that Dahiya Sumit Rampal of the Army Institute of Technology, Dighi, Pune was selected as a member of the Savitribai Phule Pune University Team which participated in the All India Inter-University Squash Racket (Men)tournament held at Gurukul Kangri (Deemed to be University), Haridwar (Uttarakhand) during the academic vear2021-2022.

Director.

Board of Sports & Physical Education



Bresident Board of Sports & Physical Education

AIU-21154

カ

州

罢

F

片

×

K

姑

为

火

M

秤

K

٢

A

Sc.



为

州

罗

1

片

大

K

姑

为

光

M

梁

5

A

*

Savitribai Phule Pune University Board of Sports & Physical Education



Certificate

(All India Inter University) (Individual & Team Event)

This is to certify that Nimmagadda Bhavana NV Subhash of the Army Institute of Technology, Dighi, Pune was selected as a member of the Savitribai Phule Pune University Team which participated in the All India Inter-University Squash Racket (Women) tournament held at Maharishi Markandeshwar (Deemed to be University), Mullana-Ambala, Haryana during the academic year 2021-2022.



Director,

Board of Sports &

Physical Education



President
Board of Sports &
Physical Education



为

M

K

大

K

姑

为

光

M

梁

5

之

5

A

*

8



为

州

冥

片

オ

K

姑

为

×

M

梁

A

Sabitribai Phule Pune University Board of Sports & Physical Education



Certificate

(All India Inter University) (Individual & Team Event)

This is to certify that Anjali Deepak Sharma of the Army Institute of Technology, Dighi, Pune was selected as a member of the Savitribai Phule Pune University Team which participated in the All India Inter-University Squash Racket (Women)tournament held at Maharishi Markandeshwar (Deemed to be University), Mullana-Ambala, Haryana during the academic year 2021-2022.

Director.

Board of Sports &

Physical Education



Board of Sports & Physical Education

之大多たより見せて入れた必然の其命色は二月れぬ火を対して大人大人之民他だ

为

쪴

K

大

K

姑

为

×

M

괮

5

2

5

A

රිරි



为

M

罢

F

オ

K

姑

为

A

Savitribai Phule Pune University Board of Sports & Physical Education



Certificate

(All India Inter University) (Individual & Team Event)

This is to certify that Amtul Maswara Ahmed ${\cal N}$ A Khan of the Army Institute of Technology, Dighi, Pune was selected as a member of the Savitribai Phule Pune University Team which participated in the All India Inter-University Squash Racket (Women)tournament held at Maharishi Markandeshwar (Deemed to be University), Mullana-Ambala, Haryana during the academic year 2021-2022.

Director.

Board of Sports &

Physical Education



President Board of Sports & Physical Education